35.06
ZWO
 Caps for metal frame screws
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  D [mm]  d [mm]  L [mm]  RAL  Type  Materials
3506WOR7016T 13 5 3 7016 TX 30 PP (polypropylene)
3506WOR9016T 13 5 3 9016 TX 30 PP (polypropylene)
3506WOR9005T 13 5 3 9005 TX 30 PP (polypropylene)
3506WOR8017T 13 5 3 8017 TX 30 PP (polypropylene)
3506WOR8011T 13 5 3 8011 TX 30 PP (polypropylene)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)